VS100 Series
April 2021
VS100 Series Slam-Shut Device
TYPE VS110 TYPE VS120
Figure 1. VS100 Series Slam-Shut Device
Features
• Medium and High Capacity Body Sizes Available
• Quick Response Time

11
Ordering Information
When ordering, complete the ordering guide on
this page. Refer to the Specifications section on
page 2. Review the description to the right of each
specification and the information in each referenced
table or figure. Specify your choice whenever a
selection is offered.
Ordering Guide
Type (Select One)
  VS111
  VS112
  VS121
  VS122
Slam-Shut Contoller
  VSX4L
  VSX4H
  VSX8L
  VSX8H
Body Size and End Connection Style (Select One)
 Medium Capacity, Ductile Iron
   1 NPT
   1-1/4 NPT
   1-1/2 NPT
   DN 25 / NPS 1, Rp x GAZ
   DN 32 / NPS 1-1/4, Rp
   DN 40 / NPS 1-1/2, Rp
   DN 25 / NPS 1, Rp
   DN 40 / NPS 1-1/2, PN 16 slip-on
 Medium Capacity, WCC Steel
   1 NPT
   1-1/4 NPT
   1-1/2 NPT
   DN 25 / NPS 1, Rp
   DN 32 / NPS 1-1/4, Rp
   DN 40 / NPS 1-1/2, Rp
 High Capacity, Ductile Iron
   1-1/4 NPT
   1-1/2 NPT
   2 NPT
   DN 32 / NPS 1-1/4, Rp
   DN 40 / NPS 1-1/2, Rp
   DN 50 / NPS 2, Rp
   DN 50 / NPS 2, CL125 FF x CL150 FF
   DN 50 / NPS 2, PN 10/16
 High Capacity, WCC Steel
   1-1/4 NPT
   1-1/2 NPT
   2 NPT
   DN 32 / NPS 1-1/4, Rp
   DN 40 / NPS 1-1/2, Rp
   DN 50 / NPS 2, Rp
   DN 50 / NPS 2, CL150 FF
   DN 50 / NPS 2, PN 10/16
Slam-Shut Trip Pressure Setting
(Select One if applicable)
   Overpressure (OPSO) trip only
Indicate Overpressure Trip Point
   Over and Underpressure (OPSO/UPSO) trip
Indicate Overpressure Trip Point
Indicate Underpressure Trip Point
Slam-Shut Options (Select One)
  Reed Switch
   Retrofit Switch Option (add magnet without
reed switch)
VS100 Series
Emerson Automation Solutions
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson-automation-solutions
Twitter.com/emr_automation
Fisher.com
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75070 USA
T  +1 800 558 5853
+1 972 548 3574
Europe
Bologna 40013, Italy
T +39 051 419 0611